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2023 Henchey Memorial U.S. SuperTour Finals & Toyota U.S. Cross Country Championships Relay Results

Craftsbury Outdoor Center Club Relay

3/25/23

Rank Team

Class

Class Rank Leg1

Leg 2

Leg 3

Leg 4

Points

1

10

1

12

13

SSwWsSC

Barbier, Benjamin
Magill, Henry
Norris, David
Jones, Trey

GMVS 4
Jacobus, Aidan
Schneider, Eliot
Palcsik, Lucas
Chapin, Parke

Williams College
Koch, Janne
Kitch, Francesca
Schwartz, Tzevi
Johnstone, Henry

JHSC/GMVS
Wheeler, Mason
Miller, Lincoln
Mclintosh, Matthew
Mcintosh, Elvis

NWVE 1
Burnham, Chris
Enman, Eli
Clayton, Thomas
Hollenbach, Jake

Stratton Mountain School 2
Freeman, Chip

Levesque, Justin

De Bitetto, Luke

Bruner, Micah

Ford Sayre 7
Weale, Sawyer
Novosad, Isaac
Uva, Quinn
Underwood, James

Mansfield Nordic Club 3
Maccurtain, Rye

Page, Emma

Linseisen, Anders

Cobb, Virginia

GMVS 1
Rodgers, Colin
Paluszek, Mikaela
Ketchel, Elliot
Donavan, Jessie

GMVS/MNC/UNH
Graziadei, Joseph
Thurston, Julia
Greenberg, Tabor
Barker, Hattie

Craftsbury Ski Club 4
Grossi, Sage

Circosta, Amelia
Kilburn, Greta
Circosta, Leo

EMXC | MNC
Cuneo, Niko
Scirica, Luca
Walton, William
Krieger, Andrew

Gould Academy 1
Shifrin, Eli

<100-M

<100-M

Unofficial

<100-M

>100-M

<100-M

<100-M

<100-X

>100-X

<100-X

<100-X

<100-M

<100-X

1

1

00:11:11.7 (2)
00:11:11.7 (2)

00:11:19.1 (4)
00:11:19.1 (4)

00:11:25.3 (6)
00:11:25.3 (6)

00:11:17.5 (3)
00:11:17.5 (3)

00:11:57.2 (14)
00:11:57.2 (14)

00:11:30.2 (8)
00:11:30.2 (8)

00:12:13.8 (15)
00:12:13.8 (15)

00:11:34.4 (9)
00:11:34.4 (9)

00:11:21.5 (5)
00:11:21.5 (5)

00:11:48.6 (13)
00:11:48.6 (13)

00:11:28.0 (7)
00:11:28.0 (7)

00:12:30.5 (19)
00:12:30.5 (19)

00:11:09.7 (1)
00:11:09.7 (1)

00:22:47.0 (1)
00:11:35.3 (1)

00:23:24.7 (2)
00:12:05.6 (3)

00:24:39.7 (8)
00:13:14.4 (13)

00:24:04.1 (5)
00:12:46.6 (6)

00:23:54.8 (3)
00:11:57.5 (2)

00:23:58.7 (4)
00:12:28.4 (4)

00:25:19.1 (14)
00:13:05.3 (10)

00:24:29.5 (7)
00:12:55.0 (9)

00:24:59.3 (10)
00:13:37.8 (17)

00:25:31.4 (16)
00:13:42.8 (18)

00:24:20.3 (6)
00:12:52.3 (8)

00:25:17.8 (13)
00:12:47.3 (7)

00:24:56.6 (9)
00:13:46.9 (19)

00:33:57.2 (1)
00:11:10.2 (3)

00:35:50.8 (2)
00:12:26.0 (11)

00:36:21.9 (6)
00:11:42.2 (5)

00:36:31.9 (8)
00:12:27.8 (12)

00:36:47.8 (10)
00:12:53.0 (15)

00:36:30.8 (7)
00:12:32.1 (13)

00:37:03.1 (11)
00:11:44.0 (6)

00:36:14.9 (4)
00:11:45.3 (7)

00:35:59.9 (3)
00:11:00.6 (1)

00:36:40.9 (9)
00:11:09.4 (2)

00:37:20.2 (12)
00:12:59.9 (18)

00:38:12.4 (16)
00:12:54.6 (16)

00:36:19.9 (5)
00:11:23.2 (4)

00:45:14.2 (1)
00:11:16.9 (1)

00:47:54.1 (2)
00:12:03.3 (6)

00:48:04.7 (3)
00:11:42.7 (4)

00:48:25.1 (4)
00:11:53.1 (5)

00:48:30.2 (5)
00:11:42.3 (3)

00:48:38.6 (6)
00:12:07.7 (7)

00:48:44.7 (7)
00:11:41.5 (2)

00:49:07.3 (8)
00:12:52.4 (14)

00:49:14.1 (9)
00:13:14.1 (15)

00:49:25.2 (10)
00:12:44.3 (13)

00:49:36.0 (11)
00:12:15.7 (9)

00:50:29.0 (12)
00:12:16.5 (10)

00:50:38.4 (13)
00:14:18.5 (26)

240

236

232

240

228

224

240

240

236

232

220

228



14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Scott, Nyla
Slover, Ellis
Furneaux, Reese

EMXC

Scopinich-Burgel, Alexander
Appleby, Emily

Brenner, lan

Tucker, Frances

Mansfield Nordic Club 4
Carlson, Taylor

Brown, Rosalie

Donnelly, Kai

Sanborn, Elsa

NWVE 4
Tremble, Eric
Bolduc, Damian
Magnan, Tyler
Graves, Neal

Stratton Mountain School 1
lvanoy, lvan

Ebisawa, Luke

Jospe, Alex

Tarmy, Caroline

Craftsbury Ski Club 1
Grossman, Hallie
Lange, Tillie

Lange, Sisu
Dreissigacker, Ethan

Ford Sayre 5
Anderson, Maria
Branchflower, Noah
Masterson, Tomas
Zuckerman, Caleb

Gould Academy 2
Barstow, Lucas
Grohman, Hannah
Crowley, James
Raymond, Mallory

NWVE 3
Graves, Sara
Pribram, Sarah
Darling, Eric
Thurston, Tom

GMVS 2

Graziani, Elizabeth
Harrington, Mary
Mclintosh, Beth
Greenberg, Brooke

Ford Sayre 6
Hanna, Annelies
Perreard, Lea
Arvold, Britta
Rightmire, Ann

Craftsbury Ski Club 9
Ellis, Avery

Costanza, Rick
Mangan, Audrey
Schulz, Anna

Ford Sayre 1

Van Citters, Donovan
Dent, Lucille

Hanna, Ollie

Fellows, Isaac

Onion River Nordic
Carlson, Brian
Carlson, Rima
Milkowski, Anna
Pritchard, Hugh

Mansfield Nordic Club 1
Dubief, Yves

Pepin, Craig

Oehmig, Dunbar

Terko, Adam

<100-X

<100-X

>100-M

<100-X

<100-X

Unofficial

<100-X

>100-X

<100-F

<100-F

>100-X

<100-X

>100-X

>100-M

10

00:11:45.4 (12)
00:11:45.4 (12)

00:11:39.2 (11)
00:11:39.2 (11)

00:12:19.9 (17)
00:12:19.9 (17)

00:12:21.2 (18)
00:12:21.2 (18)

00:12:56.8 (20)
00:12:56.8 (20)

00:12:16.4 (16)
00:12:16.4 (16)

00:11:36.6 (10)
00:11:36.6 (10)

00:13:15.5 (25)
00:13:15.5 (25)

00:13:01.9 (22)
00:13:01.9 (22)

00:13:13.4 (24)
00:13:13.4 (24)

00:13:24.1 (28)
00:13:24.1 (28)

00:14:05.4 (29)
00:14:05.4 (29)

00:13:18.2 (26)
00:13:18.2 (26)

00:17:14.6 (41)
00:17:14.6 (41)

00:25:13.9 (12)
00:13:28.5 (15)

00:25:33.6 (17)
00:13:54.4 (20)

00:25:26.3 (15)
00:13:06.4 (11)

00:25:02.9 (11)
00:12:41.7 (5)

00:27:37.4 (23)
00:14:40.5 (24)

00:26:39.8 (21)
00:14:23.4 (23)

00:25:38.1 (18)
00:14:01.4 (22)

00:27:56.2 (24)
00:14:40.7 (25)

00:26:19.7 (19)
00:13:17.7 (14)

00:26:21.2 (20)
00:13:07.8 (12)

00:27:25.2 (22)
00:14:01.1 (21)

00:29:39.5 (29)
00:15:34.0 (28)

00:28:34.8 (26)
00:15:16.6 (27)

00:32:52.4 (38)
00:15:37.7 (29)

00:37:29.8 (13)
00:12:15.9 (9)

00:37:57.2 (15)
00:12:23.5 (10)

00:38:56.5 (18)
00:13:30.1 (22)

00:38:26.3 (17)
00:13:23.3 (20)

00:40:37.2 (20)
00:12:59.8 (17)

00:40:54.0 (22)
00:14:14.1 (24)

00:37:50.5 (14)
00:12:12.4 (8)

00:41:06.4 (23)
00:13:10.1 (19)

00:39:51.5 (19)
00:13:31.8 (23)

00:41:34.3 (24)
00:15:13.0 (29)

00:40:49.4 (21)
00:13:24.1 (21)

00:44:17.6 (25)
00:14:38.1 (26)

00:45:00.2 (27)
00:16:25.3 (34)

00:48:09.5 (35)
00:15:17.0 (30)

00:51:31.1 (14)
00:14:01.2 (22)

00:51:51.3 (15)
00:13:54.0 (21)

00:52:32.1 (16)
00:13:35.6 (17)

00:53:00.7 (17)
00:14:34.4 (28)

00:53:02.0 (18)
00:12:24.7 (12)

00:53:14.8 (19)
00:12:20.8 (11)

00:53:50.1 (20)
00:15:59.5 (34)

00:54:33.8 (21)
00:13:27.3 (16)

00:54:47.9 (22)
00:14:56.4 (30)

00:55:12.3 (23)
00:13:38.0 (18)

00:56:01.5 (24)
00:15:12.1 (31)

00:58:32.0 (25)
00:14:14.4 (25)

00:58:40.9 (26)
00:13:40.7 (20)

01:00:22.5 (27)
00:12:13.0 (8)

224

220

236

216

212

208

236

240

236

232

204

228

232



28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

Hanover High School 1
Gleeson, Finn
Lewandoski, Evan
Hanaway, Will

Van Citters, Nicholas

NWVE 2
Wright, Stephen
Hamilton, Ed
Willsey, James
Witmer, John

Craftsbury Ski Club 7
Lawson, Philip
Hanowski, JOAnn
Lawson, Elise
Fredericks, James

Putney Ski Club
Goodell, Merritt
Quintal, Lena
Northcott, David
Northcott, Matthew

Craftsbury Ski Club 8
Barnett, Davis
Prevot, Margie
Keener, Sarah
Prevot, Roger

Craftsbury Ski Club 6
Rossi, Samuel

Rossi, Ethan

Whitlock, Zeb

Gale, Benjamin

GMVS 3

Trautz, Nick
Chalmers, David
Nadel, Soledad
Derrick, Katrina

Ford Sayre 2

Dent, David
Hanissian, Rebecca
Van Citters, Aricca
Hilton, Andrew

Nansen Ski Club
Johnson, Leif

Page, Dennis

Freise, Jennifer
Magoon, Christopher

NWVE 5

Enman, Acadia
Bolduc, Jessica
Hollenbach, Liz
Good, Cipperly

Craftsbury Ski Club 3
Moody, Matt

Kindig, Andy

Kelley, Jim

Taylor, Craig

Ford Sayre 3

vom Steeg, Landon
Cleveland, Mariah
Mulley, Alex

vom Steeg, Landon

Craftsbury Ski Club 5
Miller, Kait

Salerno, Clare
Feinson, Ben

Lawlor, Caroline

Mansfield Nordic Club 5
Flannery, Chris

Cheng, Pascal

Hill, Katie

Lenz, Owen

Ford Sayre 4
Van Citters, Lilian

<100-M

>100-M

>100-X

<100-X

>100-X

<100-M

>100-X

>100-X

Unofficial

>100-F

>100-M

Unofficial

>100-X

Unofficial

<100-F

i

1

00:15:19.1 (36)
00:15:19.1 (36)

00:14:17.2 (30)
00:14:17.2 (30)

00:13:11.0 (23)
00:13:11.0 (23)

00:16:33.7 (38)
00:16:33.7 (38)

00:14:52.0 (34)
00:14:52.0 (34)

00:16:17.1 (37)
00:16:17.1 (37)

00:13:20.0 (27)
00:13:20.0 (27)

00:14:20.0 (31)
00:14:20.0 (31)

00:14:57.9 (35)
00:14:57.9 (35)

00:14:32.1 (33)
00:14:32.1 (33)

00:14:28.6 (32)
00:14:28.6 (32)

00:16:40.7 (39)
00:16:40.7 (39)

00:12:59.2 (21)
00:12:59.2 (21)

00:17:06.5 (40)
00:17:06.5 (40)

00:17:58.9 (42)
00:17:58.9 (42)

00:31:17.7 (33)
00:15:58.6 (32)

00:29:28.4 (28)
00:15:11.2 (26)

00:28:59.9 (27)
00:15:48.8 (30)

00:35:17.5 (40)
00:18:43.7 (42)

00:31:38.8 (35)
00:16:46.7 (36)

00:32:39.0 (37)
00:16:21.9 (33)

00:29:52.0 (30)
00:16:31.9 (35)

00:30:09.8 (31)
00:15:49.8 (31)

00:28:32.1 (25)
00:13:34.2 (16)

00:31:00.6 (32)
00:16:28.5 (34)

00:32:18.4 (36)
00:17:49.7 (37)

00:34:56.2 (39)
00:18:15.5 (40)

00:31:26.9 (34)
00:18:27.6 (41)

00:36:24.1 (42)
00:19:17.6 (43)

00:36:07.6 (41)
00:18:08.7 (38)

00:46:43.7 (30)
00:15:26.0 (31)

00:44:26.7 (26)
00:14:58.3 (27)

00:45:18.7 (28)
00:16:18.7 (33)

00:47:55.7 (34)
00:12:38.2 (14)

00:47:43.5 (32)
00:16:04.7 (32)

00:47:14.1 (31)
00:14:35.0 (25)

00:47:50.2 (33)
00:17:58.2 (38)

00:49:19.0 (37)
00:19:09.7 (40)

00:48:50.9 (36)
00:20:18.7 (43)

00:46:06.3 (29)
00:15:05.6 (28)

00:49:49.5 (38)
00:17:31.1 (37)

00:51:23.1 (40)
00:16:26.9 (35)

00:50:52.2 (39)
00:19:25.3 (41)

00:56:50.0 (43)
00:20:25.9 (44)

00:54:27.3 (41)
00:18:19.6 (39)

01:00:22.7 (28)
00:13:38.9 (19)

01:01:33.4 (29)
00:17:06.6 (37)

01:01:56.0 (30)
00:16:37.3 (35)

01:01:58.3 (31)
00:14:02.6 (23)

01:02:09.8 (32)
00:14:26.2 (27)

01:02:33.8 (33)
00:15:19.6 (33)

01:03:03.6 (34)
00:15:13.4 (32)

01:03:22.8 (35)
00:14:03.8 (24)

01:05:37.0 (36)
00:16:46.0 (36)

01:05:44.7 (37)
00:19:38.4 (44)

01:07:09.6 (38)
00:17:20.1 (39)

01:08:30.7 (39)
00:17:07.5 (38)

01:09:18.2 (40)
00:18:25.9 (42)

01:11:37.4 (41)
00:14:47.4 (29)

01:12:02.3 (42)
00:17:35.0 (40)

216

228

224

200

220

212

216

212

240

224

208

232



Scavone, Lena
Davis, Anna
Mann, Coraline

43 Mansfield Nordic Club 2 >100-F 2 00:19:23.5 (44) 00:37:35.2 (43) 00:54:37.3 (42) 01:12:14.0 (43) 236
Katz, Sarah 00:19:23.5 (44)  00:18:11.6 (39) 00:17:02.1 (36) 00:17:36.7 (41)
Phillips, Hannah
Finnegan, Emily
Polfus, Claire

44  Craftsbury Ski Club 2 >100-X 10 00:18:00.3 (43) 00:38:14.1 (44)  00:58:10.7 (44) 01:16:50.4 (44) 204
Currier, Joel 00:18:00.3 (43) 00:20:13.7 (44)  00:19:56.5 (42)  00:18:39.7 (43)
Bushey, Ann

Brown, Susan
Ramsdell, Linda

DNS Hanover High School 2 <100-F () () () (DNS)
Hanna, Olivia (0 () () ()
Gleeson, Oona
Wainwright , Natalie
Hanna, Olivia
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